

Fimon Radio Frequency Meter by Ningbo Dechang Electric Machinery Co, Ltd Wins Iron A' Design Award

Ningbo Dechang Electric Machinery Co, Ltd Receives Prestigious Recognition for Innovative Beauty Device Design

COMO, CO, ITALY, December 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Design Award, a highly respected and wellrecognized award in the field of cosmetic product design, has recently announced <u>Ningbo Dechang Electric</u> <u>Machinery Co, Ltd</u> as a winner in the Beauty and Cosmetics Industry Awards. The company's innovative work, the Fimon Radio Frequency Meter, has been awarded with the Iron A' Design Award, acknowledging its significant contribution to the Cosmetic Product industry.

The Fimon Radio Frequency Meter's recognition in the A' Beauty, Personal



Care and Cosmetic Products Design Award category highlights its relevance to current trends and needs within the Cosmetic Product industry. This award-winning design aligns with industry standards and practices, offering practical benefits for users, the industry, and other stakeholders through its innovative features and functionality.

The Fimon Radio Frequency Meter stands out in the market with its unique integration of multiple popular facial beauty technologies, including radio frequency, EMS, and red light therapy. By synergizing the benefits of heat, electricity, and light, this device enhances skin health in various aspects, such as reducing fine lines, lifting and firming skin, and boosting collagen production. The device's aesthetic design, inspired by the allure of diamonds, features a luxurious plant-based leather finish and a waterproof IPX6 rating for enhanced safety and reliable performance.

This prestigious recognition from the A' Beauty, Personal Care and Cosmetic Products Design Award serves as a motivation for Ningbo Dechang Electric Machinery Co, Ltd to continue striving for excellence and innovation in their future projects. The award win is expected to inspire the company's team to further explore and develop cutting-edge solutions in the field of cosmetic product design, fostering advancements that benefit both the industry and consumers alike.

Project Members

The Fimon Radio Frequency Meter was designed by a talented team consisting of Xiaolin Qi, who focused on the device's innovative technology integration; Mingliang Rao, who contributed to the luxurious aesthetic design; and Yuean Ni, who ensured the device's safety and reliable performance. The project was led by Ningbo Dechang Electric Machinery Co, Ltd, a renowned company in the field of cosmetic product design.

Interested parties may learn more at:

https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=156142

About Ningbo Dechang Electric Machinery Co, Ltd

Ningbo Dechang Electric Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd., founded in January 2002, is a largescale enterprise committed to the R&D and production of electric motors and household vacuum cleaners. With a strong focus on European and American markets, the company has passed UL, CE, and CCC certifications, meeting the requirements of RoHS and REACH directives of the European Union. Ningbo Dechang Electric Machinery Co, Ltd is a municipal high-level enterprise in Ningbo, a national recognized top ten brand of vacuum cleaner motor product quality, and a key export enterprise of Ningbo.

About A' Design Award

The Iron A' Design Award is a prestigious recognition granted to good designs that meet the rigorous professional and industrial standards set by the A' <u>Design Awards</u>. The award-winning works demonstrate a solid understanding of design principles, creativity, and practical innovations that contribute to their respective fields. The Iron A' Design Award acknowledges the skill and dedication of the creators, showcasing their ability to address real-world challenges through thoughtful design in the Beauty, Personal Care and Cosmetic Products Design category. The award criteria include Innovative Ingredient Integration, Packaging Aesthetics, User Experience Design, Environmental Impact Consideration, Brand Identity Expression, Functional Efficiency, Market Relevance, Safety Compliance, Product Durability, Design Originality, Aesthetic Consistency, Ergonomic Design, Product Accessibility, Production Feasibility, cost-Effectiveness, Consumer Appeal, Shelf Impact, Sustainable Material Usage, Cultural Sensitivity, and Inclusive Design.

About A' Design Award

The A' Beauty, Personal Care and Cosmetic Products Design Award is a prestigious competition that recognizes outstanding cosmetic product designs from imaginative designers, pioneering

agencies, forward-thinking companies, and influential organizations in the industry. Entries are blind peer-reviewed and evaluated based on pre-established criteria by an expert jury panel of design professionals, industry experts, journalists, academics, and designers. By participating in this award, entrants gain international visibility and recognition for their design excellence, contributing to the advancement of the cosmetics and personal care industry. The A' Design Award, now in its 16th year, is an international and juried design competition open to entries from all countries, organized across all industries. Its ultimate aim is to make the world a better place by recognizing and promoting superior products and projects that positively impact the global community. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at https://cosmeticproductawards.com

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 031 497 2900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/772160892

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.